S n N I N D U S n Sanibold basin

Sanibold basin - White

137300004 5604815325140

150

475 400

Description Features

Sanibold 48cm basin - With overflow
- Without embellishing ring

Technical Information - Without tap hole

475 mm
400 mm
150 mm
9.2 kg

Sanibold
Basins
Contemporary
Rectangular
Vitreous China
Countertop

2025 © Sanindusa S.A. - The Path of Water . Facebook . Instagram . X (Twitter) . Pinterest . Youtube . Linkedin

Vo

06-12-2025 1 of 3



https://sanindusa.com/en/product/sanibold-basin?d=5446&c=3382
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/sanibold-basin?d=5446&c=3382
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/sanibold-basin?d=5446&c=3382
https://sanindusa.com/en/collections/sanibold
https://sanindusa.com
https://sanindusa.com
https://www.facebook.com/sanindusa.portugal
https://www.instagram.com/sanindusa/
https://twitter.com/sanindusa
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/
https://www.youtube.com/user/SanindusaSanitarios
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/

SANINDUSA

Variations

@

White
592x400x150 mm

137310004
5604815325157
12.46 kg

®

White and Matte lime (Discontinued)
475x400x150 mm

137300B84
5604815325751
9.2 kg

@

Matte white
592x400x150 mm

137310604
5604815331837
12.46 kg

@

Matte taupe
475x400x150 mm

137300274
5604815329414
9.2 kg
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@

White and Matte blue (Discontinued)
475x400x150 mm

137300B74
5604815325744
9.2 kg

@

White and Matte lime
592x400x150 mm

137310884
5604815325775
12.46 kg

@

Matte black
592x400x150 mm

137310264
5604815326048
12.46 kg

@

Matte taupe
592x400x150 mm

137310274
5604815331844
12.46 kg
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Sanibold basin

@

White and Matte blue
592x400x150 mm

137310874
5604815326055
12.46 kg

@

Matte white
475x400x150 mm

137300604
5604815329421
9.2 kg

®

Matte black
475x400x150 mm

137300264
5604815326048
9.2 kg

@

White and Matte black
475x400x150 mm

137300B64
5604815326048
9.2 kg

Pinterest . Youtube . Linkedin

06-12-2025 2 of 3



https://sanindusa.com/en/product/sanibold-basin?d=5630&c=3382
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/sanibold-basin?d=5446&c=6431
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/sanibold-basin?d=5630&c=6431
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/sanibold-basin?d=5446&c=6434
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/sanibold-basin?d=5630&c=6434
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/sanibold-basin?d=5446&c=6440
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/sanibold-basin?d=5630&c=6440
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/sanibold-basin?d=5630&c=6471
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/sanibold-basin?d=5446&c=6471
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/sanibold-basin?d=5446&c=6488
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/sanibold-basin?d=5630&c=6488
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/sanibold-basin?d=5446&c=7826
https://sanindusa.com
https://sanindusa.com
https://www.facebook.com/sanindusa.portugal
https://www.instagram.com/sanindusa/
https://twitter.com/sanindusa
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/
https://www.youtube.com/user/SanindusaSanitarios
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/

S n N I N D U S n Sanibold basin

Variations

@

White and Matte black
592x400x150 mm

137310864
5604815326055
12.46 kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

137300004 BIM Archicad (ZIP) , 137300004 BIM Revit (ZIP) ,

137300 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 137310 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 137300 CAD 3D (ZIP) , 137310 CAD 3D (ZIP)
137300 DT (PDF) , 137310 DT (PDF) ,

Declaration of Performance - Wash Basins (PDF) ,
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